
Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College 

Community Medicine Department 

IV / V Semester (Practical) Academic Year 2019-2020 

Date: 15/08/19 to 11/09/19                                                              Roll No. 31to 60 & 130 to135 

Time: 9:30 am - 12 noon                                                       Batch: B & F 

 

Sr.  Day Date Title Name Sign 

1 Friday 16/08/2019 Control of Physical Environment – I (Air, 

Temp, Light, Noise) 
Dr. Aarati  

2 Monday 19/08/2019 

Control of Physical Environment – II 

Radiation , Ventilation, Pressure, Housing, 

Vibration 

Dr. Aarati  

3 Tuesday 20/08/2019 Occupational Health Dr. Sana  

4 Wednesday 21/08/2019 Hospital Waste Management Dr Aarati 
 

5 Thursday 22/08/2019 Public Health Laboratory Visit Dr Aarati  

6 Friday 23/08/2019 
Methods of Refuse disposal 

(Soakage-pit, Biogas plant etc.) 
Dr.Sudhanshu  

7 Monday 26/08/2019 Disinfection & Dairy Visit   Dr. Sana  

8 Tuesday 27/08/2019 
Arthropods of Medical Importance-I 

(Housefly, Sand fly, Rat flea) 
Dr.Ugale M.R.  

9 Wednesday 28/08/2019 
Arthropods of Medical Importance-II 

(Mosquito, Ticks, Mites, Cyclops, Louse) 
Dr.Ugale M.R.  

10 Thursday 29/08/2019 

Water – I (Horrock’s Test, Orthotoludine Test, 

Disinfection of Well ) Dr. Sudhanshu  

 

11 Friday 30/08/2019 
Water – II (Assessment of Potability of water, 

Sampling of water) 
Dr Sudhanshu. 

 

12 Tuesday 03/09/2019 Nutrition I and II – cereals and pulses Dr. Ugale M.R.  
 

13 Wednesday 04/09/2019 Water purification plant -Visit Dr. SanaDr.Ugale. 
 

14 Thursday 05/09/2019 Sewage treatment plant visit Dr. Sana Dr.Ugale   

15 Friday 06/09/2019 Insecticides & Family planning Dr. Sudhanshu 
 

16 Monday 09/09/2019 
Nutrition III – Balanced diet  

Nutrition IV – therapeutic diet    
Dr. Ugale M.R.. 

 

17 Tuesday 10/09/2019 
Immunization ,  

Journal completion & Feedback 

Dr. Sana  

Dr. Aarati 

 

18 Wednesday 11/09/2019 Term end examination Dr.Ugale M.R. 
 

 

 

 



Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College 

Community Medicine Department 

                                                     IV / V Semester (Practical) 

Date: 12/09/19 to 09/10/19                                                              Roll No. 01 to 30 & 124 to129 

Time: 9:30 am - 12 noon                                                       Batch: A & E 

 

Sr.  Day Date Title Name Sign 

1 Thursday 12/09/2019 Water – I (Horrock’s Test, Orthotoludine Test, 

Disinfection of Well ) 
Dr. Sudhanshu  

2 Monday 16/09/2019 Hospital Waste Management Dr. Aarati  

3 Tuesday 17/09/2019 Occupational Health Dr. Aarati  

4 Wednesday 18/09/2019 
Arthropods of Medical Importance-I 

(Housefly, Sand fly, Rat flea) 
Dr . Ugale M.R. 

 

5 Thursday 19/09/2019 
Arthropods of Medical Importance-II 

(Mosquito, Ticks, Mites, Cyclops, Louse) 
Dr. Ugale M.R.  

6 Friday 20/09/2019 
Control of Physical Environment – I (Air, Temp, 

Light, Noise) 
Dr. Sana  

7 Monday 23/09/2019 Immunization. Dr. Sana  

8 Tuesday 24/09/2019 Nutrition I  & II – cereals and pulses Dr.Ugale M.R.  

9 Wednesday 25/09/2019 Sewage treatment plant visit 
Dr.Ugale M.R. 

Dr.Sana 
 

10 Thursday 26/09/2019 
Methods of refuse disposal (Soakage-pit, Biogas 

plant etc. 
Dr.Sudhanshu 

 

11 Friday 27/09/2019 

Control of Physical Environment – II: Radiation 

, Ventilation, Pressure, Housing, Vibration   

Insecticides   

 
Dr.Sana  

 

12 Monday 30/09/2019 Disinfection & Dairy Visit   Dr.Ugale M.R. 
 

13 Tuesday 01/10/2019 Water purification plant -Visit Dr. Sana 
 

14 Wednesday 02/10/2019 
Water – II (Assessment of Potability of water, 

Sampling of water) 
Dr. Sudhanshu   

15 Thursday 03/10/2019 Public Health Laboratory Visit DrAarati 
 

16 Friday 04/10/2019 
Nutrition III – Balanced diet  

Nutrition IV – therapeutic diet    
Dr. Aarati 

 

17 Monday 07/10/2019 
Methods of refuse disposal (Soakage-pit, Biogas 

plant etc. Journal completion & Feedback 

Dr. Sudhanshu 

Dr. Aarati 

 

18 Wednesday 09/10/2019 Term end 
Dr.Ugale. 

Dr. Sudhanshu 

 

 

 


